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Trustees’ Meeting Dates 2017/18 v6 
 

AUTUMN TERM (5th September – 19th December 2017) 
(Half Term: 23rd – 27th October 2017) 

 

Committee Date Time 

Pre Opening Group Monday 11th September 6pm 

Curriculum Committee Monday 18th September 5.30 pm 

Public Meeting Tuesday 19th September 6.45pm 

Personnel Committee Wednesday 20th September 6 pm 

Audit, Finance and Premises and 
Health & Safety Committee Tuesday 26th September 6 pm 

Board of Trustees Tuesday 10th October 6 pm 

Curriculum Committee Monday 20th November 5.30 pm 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 21st November 6 pm 

Audit, Finance and Premises and 
Health & Safety Committee Tuesday 28th November 6 pm 

Board of Trustees Tuesday 12th December 6 pm 
 

SPRING TERM (4th January – 29th March 2018) 
(Half Term: 12th – 16th February 2018) 

 

Committee Date Time 

Audit, Finance and Premises 
and Health & Safety Committee Tuesday 16th January 6 pm 

Curriculum Committee Thursday 22nd February 5.30 pm 

Personnel Committee Tuesday 20th February 6 pm 

Audit, Finance and Premises 
and Health & Safety Committee Tuesday 27th February 6 pm 

Board of Trustees Thursday 8th March 6 pm 
 

SUMMER TERM (16th April – 24th July 2018) 
(Half Term: 28th May – 1st June 2018) 

 

Committee Date Time 

Audit, Finance and Premises 
and Health & Safety Committee Tuesday 8th May 6 pm 

Teaching, Learning and Welfare 
Committee Monday 14th May 5.30 pm 

Finance, People and Premises 
Committee Tuesday 15th May 6 pm 

Board of Trustees Wednesday 13th June 6 pm 

Finance, People and Premises 
Committee Tuesday 26th June 6.00 pm 

Teaching, Learning and Welfare 
Committee Tuesday 3rd July 5.30 pm 

Strategy Day Saturday 7th July 9.30 am-2.30 pm 

Board of Trustees (Including 
Budget sign off) Thursday 19th July 

5.30 pm Finance 
6 pm FBT 

 


